Florida Senate - 2008 Bill No. CS/SB 2326, 1st Eng.



079	9216
-----	------

	CHAMBER ACTION	
Senate		House
Floor: 4/AD/3R 4/16/2008 10:33 AM	•	
Senator Peaden moved the	following amendment :	
Senate Amendment		
Senate Amendment Delete line(s) 71-7	3	
	3	
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert:		shall consider only
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 3	nospital, the agency s	
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 3	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is except for quality of ca	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is except for quality of ca	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is except for quality of ca	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is except for quality of ca	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),
Delete line(s) 71-7 and insert: (2) For a general 2 the criteria specified is except for quality of ca	nospital, the agency s n paragraph (1)(a), pa	ragraph (1)(b),

Page 1 of 1